
2015/2016 clubs and activities contacts
activity advisor email Phone
Volleyball Nichole Camp nicholecamp@outlook.com
Debate Krista Boston kristaboston@mnmsa.org
Speech Krista Boston kristaboston@mnmsa.org
Makrigal/Chow Choir Jerry Sheldon jsheldon@mnmsa.org 651-208-8754
Math League Caitlin Harper charper@mnmsa.org 651-307-5518

Noah Langseth nlangseth@mnmsa.org 651-353-2319
Chess Club Cheri Howe chowe@mnmsa.org 651-353-2312

Symphony Orchestra Jerry Sheldon jsheldon@mnmsa.org 651-208-8754
Cross Country Tom Church thomas.church@gmail.com
Boys Basketball Nate Schroeder natschroeder34@gmail.com
Honor Society Caitlin Harper charper@mnmsa.org 651-307-5518

Teresa Ward tward@mnmsa.org 651-332-0536
Michelle Kurkoski mkurkoski@mnmsa.org 651-451-1047

Geography Bee Lisa Anderson landerson@mnmsa.org 651-353-2370
Cooking Club Kerry O'keefe kokeefe@mnmsa.org 651-308-4019
Student Council Molly Molitor mmolitor@mnmsa.org 651-208-8859

Michelle Kurkoski mkurkoski@mnmsa.org 651-451-1047
Science Bowl Cheri Howe chowe@mnmsa.org 651-353-2312
Writing Club Tim Tydlacka ttydlacka@mnmsa.org 651-353-2307
Spanish Club Amanda Henkels ahenkels@mnmsa.org 651-331-1701
Soc. Justince Michelle Kurkoski mkurkoski@mnmsa.org 651-451-1047
Girls Basketball
Girls Badminton Tom Johnston tjohnston@mnmsa.org 651-332-1490
Computer Club Justin Gehring justin@jrcorps.com 651-400-1024
Newspaper Michelle Kurkoski mkurkoski@mnmsa.org 651-451-1047
Sci Fi Club Tim Tydlacka ttydlacka@mnmsa.org 651-353-2307
Earth Club Jeana Albers jalbers@mnmsa.org 651-353-2313

Jenn Heydt-Nelson jheydtnelson@mnmsa.org 651-332-1407
Ryan Meideros rmeideros@mnmsa.org 651-341-0242

SADD Shannon Froberg sfroberg@mnmsa.org 651-353-2316
Art Club Kerry O'keefe kokeefe@mnmsa.org 651-308-4019
Track Tom Church thomas.church@gmail.com
Lego League Noelle Haland noelle.haland@gmail.com
Ski Club Molly Molitor mmolitor@mnmsa.org 651-208-8859
Theatre Jerry Sheldon jsheldon@mnmsa.org 651-208-8754
Academic Tri Joell Pundsack jpundsack@mnmsa.org 651-724-0562
Link Crew Rachel Ryan rryan@mnmsa.org 651-214-3586
Robotics Becky Boehm beckylboehm@gmail.com

Noah Langseth nlangseth@mnmsa.org 651-353-2319
Andrew Kotz mr.ande@gmail.com

Asian Club
Jazz band Jerry Sheldon jsheldon@mnmsa.org 651-208-8754
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African Club Jeana Albers jalbers@mnmsa.org 651-353-2313
Nordic Ski Tom Church thomas.church@gmail.com
Yearbook Jenn Heydt-Nelson jheydtnelson@mnmsa.org 651-332-1407

Jess Heydt jheydt@mnmsa.org 651-431-7176
Battle Of Books Rachel Ryan rryan@mnmsa.org 651-214-3586
Spelling Bee Rachel Ryan rryan@mnmsa.org 651-214-3586

Michelle Richards mrichards@mnmsa.org 651-353-2306
Teresa Ward tward@mnmsa.org 651-332-0536

Tri-M Music Society Jerry Sheldon jsheldon@mnmsa.org 651-208-8754
Mock United Nations Jess Heydt jheydt@mnmsa.org 651-431-7176
AV Club Caitlin Harper charper@mnmsa.org 651-307-5518
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